
Pre-Proposal Meeting Sign-in    
RFP 20-399 CB   

New School of Social Work Building for UMB    

Date: November 16, 2022
Time: 10:00 a.m. EST held via Microsoft Teams Meeting

First & Last Name Title/Position
Name of your 
Company

Email Address
Phone 
Number

David Coleman Project Executive Barton Malow 
Builders

david.coleman@bartonmalow.com 4432484791

Andrew Lawless General 
Superintendent  

Barton Malow 
Builders 

andy.lawless@bartonmalow.com 434-566-3346

Danielle Gittens Owner Brewington 
Management 
Company 

dgittens@brewington-mgt.com 240-417-8789

Justin Hollier Vice President Clark Construction 
Group, LLC

justin.hollier@clarkconstruction.com 202-497-6189

Chris Hartzler Director Davis Construction chartzler@davisconstruction.com 703-929-2605
Greg Permison Sr. Manager of 

Business 
Development

Gilbane gpermison@gilbaneco.com 410-215-9490

Robert Fisher Project Executive Gilbane Building 
Company

rfisher@gilbaneco.com 202-351-8194

Daniel Kodan Project Manager Gilbane Building 
Company

dkodan@gilbaneco.com 301-806-2506

Chris Smith Project Executive J. Vinton 
Schafer/Quandel

csmith@quandel.com 410-642-4199

Tara Minner Director of Business 
Development

J.D. Belfield 
Enterprises, LLC

tminner@belfieldenterprises.com 202-430-1410

Dane Bralich Project Manager KGO dane@kgopm.com 7248168088
Reed Stvan Vice President KGO LLC reed@kgopm.com 202-439-8657
Larry Hilte Project Manager MCN Build Inc larry.hilte@mcnbuild.com 202-316-6517
Samantha Safara Director of 

Communications
Promatech, Inc. ssafara@promatechinc.com 570-357-2091

Chuck Briney Project Executive Turner Construction cbriney@tcco.com 410-456-5677

Emily Janney Marketing Manager Turner Construction 
Company

ejanney@tcco.com 240.904.8745

David Dower Director UMB 
Service Center

UMB ddower@umaryland.edu 410-706-5877

Christina Blair Construction & 
Facilities Contract 
Specialist

UMB cblair@umaryland.edu 410-706-4728

Michael Lacey CFSA Contract 
Specialist

UMB mlacey@umaryland.edu 410-706-1558

Mike Dougherty Senior Project 
Manager

UMB D&C Service 
Center

mdougherty@umaryland.edu 410-706-5885

Justin Hanna Facilities and Events 
Specialist

University of 
Maryland Baltimore

jhanna@ssw.umaryland.edu 4107067791

Jon O'Keefe Preconstruction 
Manager

WarrenBuilds jono@warrenbuilds.us 301-543-9303

Kerry McIntyre Technical Writer WarrenBuilds LLC kerry@warrenbuilds.us 410-340-1135
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